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Ditt Namn
Roger Svard
Roger Svard
Roger Svard
Conny Sward
Conny Sward
Peter Appel
Roger Russing
Peter Appel

Roger Russing

Roger Svard
Peter Appel

Per Inge Westerberg
Per Inge Westerberg

Roger Svard
Jonas Wiberg
Veli Ahonen

Donald Papa
Roger Svard
Jonas Wiberg
Veli Ahonen
Donald Bystrom
Conny Sward
Roger Russing
Lars Blomberg

Kjell Andersson
Henrik Kyhlstrom
Per Inge Westerberg
Per Inge Westerberg

Kjell Andersson

Gren

HJ Snabbskjutning 8 serier
HJ Snabbskjutning 8 serier
HJ Snabbskjutning 8 serier
HJ Snabbskjutning 8 serier
HJ Snabbskjutning 8 serier
HJ Snabbskjutning 8 serier
HJ Snabbskjutning 8 serier
HJ Snabbskjutning 8 serier

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer

Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer

Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer

PPC Kortmatch
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PPC Kortmatch

PPC Kortmatch

V
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

C

R
R

OO0OO0000O00 W ww

>>> >

Py

Vecka 35
ar

S1 82
10 9
9 7
4 6
7 5
6 4
4 7
6 6
4 8
45 46
45 48
43 47
8 8
6 2
12 12
10 12
8 12
12 12
12 12
12 10
8 8
10 8
10 8
8 6
6 2
475

468

458

444

476

S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 Resultat

10

45

49
47

(e}

10
12
12
10
12
12

10

9

N o1 N O N

44

46
46

N

12
10

12

10

10
12

10
10

8
10
8

01 01 00 © 0

43

11
5
11
10
8

4
6
6
45

45
44

2
4

12
10
10

10
12

(62 e BN eI N

8

WN NN OO

43

46
44

12
10

10
12
12

10

4
4

7
11
12

9
9
4
9
6
46

45
46

»

10
12

12
10
12
12
10
10

8

6

69
68
63
59
59
51
44
42

44 43 42 45 531

45 41 41 45 M
46 39 33 44 524

42
38

90
84
64

92
90
88
70
70
68
60
41

475
468
458
444

476



OO wWN -

—_

PN AN WN

Kjell Andersson

Kjell Andersson

Per Inge Westerberg
Anders Lindblom
Per Inge Westerberg
Eric Andersson

Kjell Andersson

Donald Bystrom
Eric Andersson
Conny Svard
Johan Sward
Mille Milutinovic
Roger Russing
Anders Lindblom
Roger Lundin
Roger Lundin
Owe Hultman
Torgny Larsson
Veli Ahonen
Roger Russing
Miroslav Maksimovic

Precision 6 serier
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Precision 6 serier

Precision 6 serier

Precision 6 serier
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